
Red Corner Blue Corner Category

1 Newcastle - Imogen Walls Cambridge - Roshni Gohil Novice 48-51kg 0-5 bouts

2 Cardiff Metropolitan - Alannah  Bale Portsmouth - Lucy Ward Novice 54-57kg 0-5 bouts

3 Oxford - Katya Marks Oxford - Amy Hodgkin Novice 64-69kg 0-5 bouts

4 Cardiff - Matthew McFerran Bath - Aymane Bourhfir Novice 56-60kg 0-7 bouts

5 Brighton - Matthew Wood De Montfort - Owen Davis Novice 60-64kg 0-7 bouts

6 Birmingham City - Thomas Kelly Exeter - Hamish Lorimer  Novice 69-75kg 0-7 bouts C

7 Coventry - Jordan Mogridge Nottingham - Jack  Morris Novice 69-75kg 0-7 bouts

8 Newcastle - Charlie Cooke Leicester - John Nwabueze Novice 75-81kg 0-7 bouts B

9 Swansea - Ross Thomas-Gwenter Leeds Beckett - Marcus Adigun Novice 81-91kg 0-7 bouts

10 Swansea - Alessia  Waller Aberdeen - Francesca Moramarco Novice 57-60kg 6-10 bouts

11 Nottingham Trent - Raoof Hussain Cardiff - Connor McNamara Open 56-60kg 8-15 bouts

12 Nottingham Trent - Callum Milner Buckinghamshire New - Jamal Kayani Open 64-69kg 8-15 bouts

13 Coventry - Jesse Abanihi Derby - Lewis Woodcock-Hackshaw Open 81-91kg 8-15 bouts

14 Sheffield Hallam - nohmaan hussain Aston - Hamzah Ahmed Open 56-60kg 16+ bouts

15 Liverpool John Moores - Ivan Duniak Birmingham - Yusuf Abdallah Open 64-69kg 16+ bouts

Red Corner Blue Corner Category

1 Edinburgh - Kirsty Brown Birmingham - Mairi Kerin Novice 51-54kg 0-5 bouts

2 Nottingham - Stephanie Pearson Oxford - Rachel Wheatley Novice 57-60kg 0-5 bouts

3 Nottingham - Alexander Cheung Newcastle - Michael Fearn Novice 52-56kg 0-7 bouts

4 Durham - Joshua McCulloch Nottingham Trent - Sam De Lancey  Novice 60-64kg 0-7 bouts B

5 Loughborough - Aidan Prescott Leeds Beckett - George Webb  Novice 64-69kg 0-7 bouts C

6 Coventry - Levi Dawson Sheffield Hallam - Jordan Tamana Novice 64-69kg 0-7 bouts

7 Essex - Aidan  Gray Leeds - Sam Appleton  Novice 69-75kg 0-7 bouts B

8 Cardiff Metropolitan - Thomas Bowen Exeter - Angus Laurenson Novice 75-81kg 0-7 bouts C

9 Cardiff - Mercedes Kimera Cambridge - Olumuyiwa Judah Aiyenuro Novice 75-81kg 0-7 bouts

10 De Montfort - Jehalel Jack Leicester - Odera Okwuosa Novice 91kg+ 0-7 bouts

11 Portsmouth  - Ryan Rodriguez Warwick - Callum McCarthy Open 52-56kg 8-15 bouts

12 Solent - Terry Krubu Sheffield Hallam - Aiman Nahaim Open 60-64kg 8-15 bouts

13 Coventry - Moatasem Abubaker Loughborough - Jake Fitzgerald Open 69-75kg 8-15 bouts

14 Edge Hill - BAYODE OLULEYE Manchester Metropolitan - Michael  Mulvey Open 52-56kg 16+ bouts

15 Sheffield - Vlad Matei York St John - Rafal Benka Open 60-64kg 16+ bouts

16 Sheffield Hallam - Matthew Smith Sheffield Hallam - Ryszard Lewicki Open 69-75kg 16+ bouts

Ring 1/A - Sunday

Ring 2/B - Sunday


